
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-5512

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 10/18/2018

Title: Ordinance amending the La Villita Lease Agreement with Brandy Garcia d/b/a B.link to renew the term
through October 31, 2019 for an annual rent of $3,440.85  [Lori Houston, Assistant City Manager;
John Jacks, Director, Center City Development & Operations]

Sponsors:

Indexes: La Villita

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. B.link Contracts Disclosure Form 2018, 2. Partially Executed 1st Amendment, 3. Draft Ordinance,
4. Ordinance 2018-10-18-0827

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

